APPLICATIONS
The MER is intended to be used for the following
applications:
• To eliminate hazardous vehicle exhaust emissions
with our vehicle exhaust capture and removal systems
for the following segments: fire and emergency service
stations as well as military facilities.

p
ro
d
u
ct
 d
at
a
sh
ee
t
REMAINING SPECIFICATIONS
Description Ø Hose Max. hose
length
Weight*
MER-850-100 100 mm
(4 in.)
14 m
(46 ft)
62 kg (137 lbs)
MER-850-125 125 mm
(5 in.)
12,5 m
(41 ft)
62 kg (137 lbs)
MER-850-150 150 mm
(6 in.)
10 m
(33 ft)
62 kg (137 lbs)
MER-1050-125 125 mm
(5 in.)
14 m
(46 ft)
70 kg (150 lbs)
MER-1050-150 150 mm
(6 in.)
12,5 m
(41 ft)
70 kg (150 lbs)
MER-1250-200 200 mm
(8 in.)
12,5 m
(41 ft)
75 kg (165 lbs)